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Voznik / Driver
Sovoznik / Codriver

Rok TURK

Blanka KACIN
Dominik DINKEL
Pirmin WINKLHOFER
Marko GROSSI

Tara BERLOT

Albert VON THURN UND

TAXIS

Jara HAIN

Antal KOVACS
Gergely ISTOVICS
Darko PELJHAN
Matej CAR

Ale$ ZRINSKI

Rok VIDMAR

Mark SKULJ

Pia SUMER

Simon RONCEL
David KAVCIC
Mitjia GLASENCNIK
Matej PISTOTNIK
Mitja KLEMENCIC
Damjan JERAM
Hermann GASSNER
Karin THANNHAUSER
Rajko ZAKELJ
Blaz SELAN

Jan MEDVED
Izidor SAVELJ
Janko AUBREHT
Mitja AUBREHT
Janos SZILAGY
Robert BALAI
Robert KRESNIK
Nives COTIC
Marek SPAVELKO
Matus LEJKO
Luka BRUS

Tadej ZALJUBERSEK
Vasja MIKLAVCIC
Martin CERNIGOJ
Jan POKOS

Vili OSLAJ

Miha MUSIC

Ana TRCEK

Janko CEBRON
Andrej KAVCIC
Martin KAINZ
Dietmar MOCH
Aljaz BRATOZ
Rok GOMIZELJ
Liam MULLER
Alexander HIRSCH
Csaba JUHASZ
Zsolt JUHASZ
Sanjin PRODAN
Elena GOLOJKA
Mark ZGAVEC
Urban TROHA

ally

Skupina/Razred
Group/Class

NTL / Competitor
Vozilo / Vehicle

AMD Gorica

Hyundai i20 N Rally 2
Brose Motorsport
Ford Fiesta Rally2

AK Ajdovscina Motorsport

Hyundai i20 R5

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing

Team

Skoda Fabia RS Rally 2
Antal Kovacs

Hyundai i20 N Rally 2
Dirkalno drustvo R

VW Polo RN4

AK Plamtex Sport
Skoda Fabia Rally 2 Evo
AMD Gorica

Opel Corsa Rally4

SD Gas Kras

Peugeot 208 Rally4
AMTK Velenje

Peugeot 208 Rally4

SK PIP

Skoda Fabia R5

GASSNER Hermann

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X R4

Drustvo AvtoSport Jazon
Peugeot 208 T16

G-RACE Primorska
Opel Corsa Rally4
AMD Vili

Renault Clio RS

AK Delta Sport
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Avto Moto Drustvo VILI
Renault Clio RS
Chooligan Racing
Ford Fiesta Rally3
AMTK Velenje

Ford Fiesta Rally4
AMD Gorica

Renault Clio RS

AK Opatija Motorsport
Peugeot 208 Rally4
RD Beja Sport

Ford Fiesta Rally3

SD Gas Kras

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX

KAINZ Martin

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX

AK Modri Dirka¢
Renault Clio 1.4

MSC Fréankische Schweiz

Opel Corsa Rally4
Kole Media Center Kit.

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X

AK Buzet Autosport
Renault Clio R3T

GM Racing
Citroen DS3 R3T

SPOET TIMING
Ymikron

omikron plus

IMEO
Drzava Km/h
Country
SVN 88,41
SVN
DEU 87,06
DEU
SVN 85,86
SVN
DEU 85,36
DEU
HUN 83,71
HUN
SVN 82,40
SVN
SVN 81,35
SVN
SVN 81,26
SVN
SVN 81,24
SVN
SVN 81,23
SVN
SVN 81,23
SVN
DEU 80,81
DEU
SVN 80,65
SVN
SVN 79,52
SVN
SVN 79,41
SVN
HRV 79,28
HUN
SVN 79,01
SVN
SVK 78,73
SVK
SVN 78,28
SVN
SVN 78,26
SVN
HRV 77,86
SVN
SVN 77,49
SVN
SVN 76,75
SVN
DEU 76,03
DEU
SVN 75,88
SVN
DEU 75,71
DEU
HUN 75,07
HUN
HRV 74,69
HRV
SVN 74,55
SVN

R &

e savez
e

Cas
Time

07:25.9
07:32.8
07:39.1

07:41.8

07:50.9
07:58.4
08:04.6
08:05.1
08:05.2
08:05.3
08:05.3
08:07.8
08:08.8
08:15.7
08:16.4
08:17.2
08:18.9
08:20.7
08:23.6
08:23.7
08:26.3
08:28.7
08:33.6
08:38.5
08:39.5
08:40.7
08:45.1
08:47.8

08:48.8

Zaostanek
Gap

06.9
06.9
13.2
06.3

15.9
02.7

25.0
09.1
325
07.5
38.7
06.2
39.2
00.5
39.3
00.1
39.4
00.0
39.4
00.1
41.9
025
42.9
01.0
49.8
06.9
50.5
00.7
51.3
00.8
53.0
017
54.8
018
57.7
02.9
57.8
00.1

01:00.4
02.6

01:02.8
02.4

01:07.7
04.9

01:12.6
04.9

01:13.6
01.0

01:14.8
01.2

01:19.2
04.4

01:21.9
02.7

01:22.9
01.0



Skup
Total
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66

St.St.
St. no.

45

51

62

23

88

31

53

26

36

52

44

21

56

66

43

83

61

65

73

85

18

72

42

38

68

57

69

64

60

46

a7

67

74

48

86

29

84

Voznik / Driver
Sovoznik / Codriver
Nenad HRVATIN

Doris LABINJAN
Domen SLEJKO

Klara SLEJKO

Gerhard OPENAUER
Gunter BAUMGARTNER
Ambroz KAVS

Chris KOBAL

Tamas KALLAI

Arnold SZILASSY
Arpad MERENCSICS
Marké GEREBITZ
Federico LAURENCICH
Alberto MLAKAR
Bogdan FRANETIC
Marko STOPAR
Rudiger DILG

Thomas FISCHER
Bojan VELKAVRH

Nina VELKAVRH GORENC
Tomislav POSTRUZIN
Tomislav POSPIS

Boris POZEG

Jernej KORPAR

Martin CESNIK

Kristian PRELAZ
Maurizio GRIGIS
Daniele PERLATI
Zoltan BENCS

Gabor BENCS

Matjaz VOGRIC
Matejka ZBOGAR

Rino MURADORE
Luciano BLASUTTO
Dejan ANZELAK

Mitja LOCNIKAR
Emanuel IDAKOVIC
Josip BOROVEC

Paolo LULLI

Paola FERRARI

Nenad LONCARIC
Tajana VOJVODIC - PINKY
Marsel KATIC

Denis RUBINIC

Robert ANZELAK
Radovan BABIC
Primoz TAVCAR
Rebeka KOBAL
Reinhard NARNHOFER
Kathrin RAITIH

Olaf RACHNER

Heike RACHNER

Aljaz ROVAN

Jana RUDOLF

Roberto GRIGIS
Alessio SICHI

Sandi JUGOVAC

Nensi JUGOVAC

David GOSTIC

Primoz OMAHNA
Vedran PAVKOVIC
Nicol BARICEVIC

Rok BAZJAK

Hana VIHTELIC

Matija POTRATA
Bostjan ULJANCIC

Eris MAROTTI

Goran GLAD

Jorg SCHIEDER

Marcel BAUMGARTNER
Robert PAIL

Oliver SCHONBERGER

Matteo MLADENIC
Dean VALCIC

Skupina/Razred
Group/Class
2

NTL / Competitor
Vozilo / Vehicle

AK Prorace

Peugeot 306

SD Gas Kras

Opel Adam Cup 1.6
Openauer

Ford Escort 2000

SD Gas Kras

Peugeot 208 Rally4
R-SPORT Management Kft.
Lada 2107

R-SPORT Management Kft.
Ford Fiesta Rally4
Laurencich Federico
Peugeot 106 GTI

AK Ajdovscina Motorsport
Peugeot 208 R2

MSF Freising '72 e.V
Opel Corsa Rally4
Drustvo AvtoSport Jazon
VW Polo 1.4 16V

AKK Sveta Nedelja
Renault Clio RS

RD Beja Sport

Ford Fiesta Rally3

SKD Baltazar Racing
MG ZR 105

Grigis Maurizio

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Borsod Race Media KFT.
Honda Civic Type-R EP3
AMD Gorica

MG ZR 105
MURADORE Rino

Ford Escort RS 2000
AMTK Velenje

Renault Clio 1.4

AK Zagorje

Opel Adam Cup

Paolo Lulli

Peugeot 205 GTI

AKK Sveta Nedelja
Subaru Impreza STI

AK Opatija Motorsport
VW Polo

AMTK Velenje

Renault Clio RS

AMD Zvezda

Ford Fiesta Rally4
NARNHOFER Reinhard
Honda Civic

RACHNER Olaf

Suzuki Swift Sport

AK Ajdovs¢ina Motorsport
VW Polo 1.4 16V

Grigis Roberto

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Istra Racing Team Pazin
Peugeot 106 XS

RD Beja Sport

Renault Clio

AK Delta Zagreb
Renault Clio 2.0 RS

AK Bazjak Racing
Citroen DS3 R1

AK Ajdovs€ina motorsport
Zastava Yugo

AK Opatija Motorsport
Renault Clio RS

MSC - Lavanttal

BMW 528i E28

Ducktale Racing

Subaru WRX STI

Istra Racing Team Pazin
Peugeot 106

SPDET TIMING
Ymikron

omikron plus

Drzava
Country
HRV
HRV
SVN
SVN
AUT
AUT
SVN
SVN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN
DEU
DEU
SVN
SVN
HRV
HRV
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA
HUN
HUN
SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN
HRV
HRV
ITA
ITA
HRV
HRV
HRV
HRV
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
AUT
AUT
DEU
DEU
SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA
HRV
HRV
SVN
SVN
HRV
HRV
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
HRV
HRV
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

HRV
HRV

Km/h

74,13

74,04

74,03

74

73,97

73,85

73,79

73,74

73,38

73,05

72,70

72,48

72,32

72,09

71,52

71,39

71,18

70,91

70,24

70,15

69,98

69,76

69,76

68,12

68,04

67,76

67,73

67,64

67,27

67,22

67,06

66,93

66,88

66,78

66,57

66,46

65,77

Cas
Time
08:51.8
08:52.4
08:52.5
08:52.7
08:52.9
08:53.8
08:54.2
08:54.6
08:57.2
08:59.6
09:02.2
09:03.9
09:05.1
09:06.8
09:11.2
09:12.2
09:13.8
09:15.9
09:21.2
09:21.9
09:23.3
09:25.1
09:25.1
09:38.7
09:39.4
09:41.8
09:42.0
09:42.8
09:46.0
09:46.4
09:47.8
09:49.0
09:49.4
09:50.3
09:52.2
09:53.1

09:59.4

Zaostanek
Gap
01:25.9
03.0
01:26.5
00.6
01:26.6
00.1
01:26.8
00.2
01:27.0
00.2
01:27.9
00.9
01:28.3
00.4
01:28.7
00.4
01:31.3
02.6
01:33.7
02.4
01:36.3
02.6
01:38.0
01.7
01:39.2
01.2
01:40.9
01.7
01:45.3
04.4
01:46.3
01.0
01:47.9
01.6
01:50.0
02.1
01:55.3
05.3
01:56.0
00.7
01:57.4
01.4
01:59.2
00.0
01:59.2
01.8
02:12.8
13.6
02:13.5
00.7
02:15.9
02.4
02:16.1
00.2
02:16.9
00.8
02:20.1
03.2
02:20.5
00.4
02:21.9
01.4
02:23.1
01.2
02:23.5
00.4
02:24.4
00.9
02:26.3
01.9
02:27.2
00.9
02:33.5
06.3



Skup
Total
67
68
69
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80

81

St.St.
St. no.

81

50

79

78

70

55

28

75

80

87

59

89

39

30

58

49

82

7

76

63

Voznik / Driver
Sovoznik / Codriver
Alessandro MITRI
Sebastiano MITRI
Miran FABJAN

Rok BRATINA
Christoph KEIL
Josef SPATH

Matej AUBREHT

Pia RAMSAK

Marko UZILA
Alexandar RADOVCIC
Alen MADER
Anamarija MABDER
Jonas MULLER
Katharina MULLER
Giovanni DI LORENZO
Andrea RIVIS
Giinther KREMEL
Magdalena STEIN
Pierpaolo MONTINO
Andrea VALENTINIS
Vjekoslav CICKO
Eugen KOKOLIC
Andrej MRAK
Danijel IPAVEC
Marjan KOBAL

Zan RUPNIK

Robert KOLCAK
Emil HORNIACEK
Albert SOSOL
Marco COMAR
Burghard BRINK
Stefanie FITZZENSMEIER
Domen MIHEVC
Pavel ROVTAR
Lajos BELSO

Krist6f BELSO

Patrik HOCHEGGER
Julia HOCHEGGER
Janos LOCHER
Tamas SOMOGYI

Skupina/Razred
Group/Class
9

9.2

9.1

10

9.2

NTL / Competitor
Vozilo / Vehicle
MITRI Alessandro

Skoda 130 RS

AK Modri Dirka¢

Lancia Delta HF Integrale

KEIL Christoph
Peugeot 206 XS

AMD Vili
Zastava Yugo

AK Prorace
Peugeot 106

Autoklub Dubrava
Skoda Fabia VRS

MSC Fréankische Schweiz
Opel Corsa Rally4

Di Lorenzo Giovanni
Suzki Swift Sport

Historic Racing Team Austria
Ford Escort Mk1 1300GT

Proenergy Motorsport
Talbot Samba Rallye

AK Buzet Autosport
Renault Clio Rally 5

AK Modri Dirka¢
Zastava 850

AK Ajdovscina Motorsport
Ford Fiesta R2

Chooligan rally team
VW Polo Proto

Sosol Albert
Peugeot 106

MSC Giitersloh e.V. ADAC
Lancia Delta HF Integrale 16V

Drustvo AvtoSport Jazon
Zastava Yugo

Veszprém Aero SE
Suzuki Swift GTI

MSC - Lavanttal
Opel Kadett GT/E

AK Delta Sport
Peugeot 106 S16

SPDET TIMING
Ymikron

omikron plus

Drzava
Country
ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN
DEU
DEU
SVN
SVN
HRV
HRV
HRV
HRV
DEU
DEU
ITA
ITA
AUT
AUT
ITA
ITA
HRV
HRV
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVK
SVK
ITA
ITA
DEU
DEU
SVN
SVN
HUN
HUN
AUT
AUT

HRV
HUN

Km/h

65,69

65,48

65,06

65,06

64,58

64,31

63,22

62,15

61,03

60,08

56,13

55,66

54,52

48,52

48,19

Cas
Time
10:00.1
10:02.0
10:05.9
10:05.9
10:10.4
10:13.0
10:23.5
10:34.3
10:45.9
10:56.1
11:42.3
11:48.2
12:03.1
13:32.4
13:38.0
Ni startal
Odstop
Odstop
Odstop

Odstop

Zaostanek
Gap
02:34.2
00.7
02:36.1
01.9
02:40.0
00.0
02:40.0
03.9
02:44.5
04.5
02:47.1
02.6
02:57.6
10.5
03:08.4
10.8
03:20.0
11.6
03:30.2
10.2
04:16.4
46.2
04:22.3
05.9
04:37.2
14.9
06:06.5
01:29.3

06:12.1
05.6



